
ROZBUDOWA BUDYNKU CMS
O SALĘ SPORTOWĄ

Inwestor:

MD-Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. Kaziemierska 13/1
71-043 Szczecin

Projektant

RZUT PARTERUTemat rys.:

Skala rys.:

Faza:

MIASTO SZCZECIN
PL. ARMII KRAJOWEJ 1,
70-456 SZCZECIN

Nazwa
projektu

KONCEPCJA

02Nr rys.:

Data: GRUDZIEŃ  2019
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PORTIERNIA/
P.POMOC
11,4 m2

INSTRUKTOR
23,9 m2

MAGAZYN
59,7 m2

SALKA BOKS
120,1 m2

SZAT O1
17,5 m2

SZAT O2
17,5 m2

HOL
32,9 m2

UMYWALNIA
15,8 m2

SZAT O3
17,5 m2

SZAT O4
17,5 m2

UMYWALNIA
15,8 m2

SZAT O5
17,5 m2

WIATROŁAP
14,2 m2

UMYWALNIA
11,7 m2

UMYWALNIA
11,4 m2

SZAT O6
17,0 m2
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SALA SPORTOWA
825,2 m2

KL. SCH. 1
14,8 m2

KL. SCH. 2
14,8 m2

A A

RING BOKSERSKI O WYM 6x6 m
(Z ZEWNĄTRZ 7x7 m)

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

Kondygnacja
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Nazwa pomieszczenia

WIATROŁAP

HOL

KOMUNIKACJA

PORTIERNIA/P.POM...

SZAT O1

UMYWALNIA

SZAT O2

SZAT O3

UMYWALNIA

SZAT O4

SZAT O5

UMYWALNIA

SZAT O6

UMYWALNIA

INSTRUKTOR

SALA SPORTOWA

SALKA BOKS

MAGAZYN

KL. SCH. 1

KL. SCH. 2

Pow.

14,2

32,9

69,7

11,4

17,5

15,8

17,5
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17,0

11,4

23,9

825,2

120,1

59,7
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1 345,9 m²
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